Kasttavling

Ute/inne
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat
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Klass Gren

M35

M55
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F17

K50

K60

K75
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Omg.

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Ute

2022-08-15
Lund
Centrala IP

IFK Lund
Niklas Cederstrom

niklas.cederstrom@gmail.com

Plac. Férnamn

1 Magnus
1 Christian
1 Peter

2 Per

3 Anders

1 Dan
2 Elias

1 Mikael
2 George

1 Sofie
2 Joanna

1 Stina
2 Anna

1 Ann-Christin

1 Torun

1 Marianne

Omg. Plac. Férnamn

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1 Christian
1 Peter

2 Per

3 Anders
1 Dan

1 George
2 Mikael

1 Joanna
2 Sofie

1 Anna
2 Stina

1 Torun

1 Marianne

+28 grader, sol, latt S vind

Efternamn
Vahlén

Ehrenborg
Rosenlof
Heander

Ek

Lindahl
Daniel

Sérensson
Mirkov

Andersson
Ek

Akesson
Jeppsson

Lindh

Bredberg

Stankovski

Efternamn
Ehrenborg

Rosenlof
Heander
Ek
Lindahl

Mirkov
Sérensson

Ek
Andersson

Jeppsson
Akesson

Bredberg

Stankovski

Fédd Nat. Forening

00
83
64
64
64

60
61

55
56

05
05

71
72

65

60

44

IFK Lund

IFK Lund

Horby AIF

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg

IFK Lund
IFK Lund

IFK Lund
IFK Lund

IFK Lund
IFK Helsingborg

IFK Lund
IFK Lund

IFK Lund

IFK Lund

IFK Lund

Fédd Nat. Forening

83
64
64
64
60

56
55

05
05

72
71

60

44

IFK Lund

Horby AIK

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Lund

IFK Lund
IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Lund

IFK Lund
IFK Lund

IFK Lund

IFK Lund

Resultat Redskapsvikt R1

22.06
43.52
32.73
29.48
24.02

29.67
23.03

27.46
27.34

27.45
16.98

20.23
17.25

21.26

14.78

13.60

Resultat
13.04

10.99
9.91
8.70
9.88

8.59
8.29

9.40
8.20

7.39
7.11

7.75

7.57

2.0kg

2.0kg

1.5kg

1.0 kg

1.0kg

1.0 kg

1.0 kg

1.0 kg

1.0 kg

0.75 kg

Redskapsvikt
7.26 kg

6.0 kg

5.0 kg

5.0 kg

3.0kg

3.0kg

3.0kg

2.0kg

X

38.84

30.32
29.21

20.04

24.03

26.76

17.31
15.78

19.01

14.61

13.60

13.04

10.75

8.58

9.80

8.13
8.29

9.30
8.03

7.39
6.48

7.47

7.15

R2
17.17

40.81

28.43

19.87

29.67
23.03

27.46

25.50

14.92

20.23
17.25

R2

10.91
9.05
8.31
9.88

8.29
8.17

8.53
6.71

7.18
6.96

7.06

7.57

R3

40.76

32.33

29.48

20.22

29.30

24.20

21.03

27.45
16.86

17.70
15.36

19.56

14.78

R3
12.72

10.95

9.91
8.70

8.30
7.76

9.29
8.20

6.97
7.11

7.17

7.51

R4
22.06

43.52

32.73

28.46

24.02

27.58

21.28

27.34

26.65
16.98

16.55
16.98

21.26

13.44

R4

10.99

8.99

8.52

9.36

8.59

9.40

6.38
6.71

7.75

7.17



Klass
M35

M55

M65

F17

K50

K55

K60
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Vikt

Vikt

Vikt

Vikt

Vikt

Vikt

Vikt

Omg. Plac. Férnamn

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1 Christian
1 Peter

2 Per

3 Anders
1 Mikael

1 Joanna

1 Stina

1 Ann-Christin

1 Torun

Efternamn
Ehrenborg

Rosenlof
Heander
Ek

Sérensson

Ek

Akesson
Lindh

Bredberg

Fédd Nat.
83

64
64
64
55

05

71

65

60

Forening
IFK Lund

Hoérby AIF

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
IFK Lund

IFK Lund

IFK Lund

Resultat Redskapsvikt R1

12.47
11.95
10.19
8.43
9.65

13.59

8.90

12.52

9.34

15.88

11.34 kg

9.08 kg
7.26 kg
7.26 kg
7.26 kg

5.45 kg

12.14
9.92
X
7.48
9.65

13.48

7.17

12.05

9.03

R2
12.47

8.43

9.24

13.59

8.90

11.96

8.43

10.46

8.38

R4
12.47

11.95

12.52

9.34



